Information Services

224 491 850 Helpdesk opening hours

info@cuni.cz
ukpoint.cuni.cz
www.facebook.com/ukpoint

Celetna 13, 116 36 Prague 1 | Map

Head of the department

Katefina Hovorkova
Head of the department, services for students and applicants for studies in Czech language

(+420) 224 491 328
katerina.hovorkova@ruk.cuni.cz

Information Services
Bc. Tereza Virtova
Information Services in Czech language

(+420) 224 491 894
tereza.virtova@ruk.cuni.cz

Educational and development events for PhD students

Mgr. Petra Ku€erova Konupkova
Educational and development events for PhD students

(+420) 224 491 392
petra.konupkova@ruk.cuni.cz

Career Centre

Katefina Hovorkova
Head of the CU Career Center

(+420) 224 491 328

katerina.hovorkova@ruk.cuni.cz

Bc. Sona Vitkova

Coordinator of the CU Career Center, FIT&SMART STUDENT

(+420) 224 491 651
sona.vitkova@ruk.cuni.cz

Volunteering Centre
Bc. Tereza Virtova
Chief coordinator of the CU Volunteer Center

(+420) 224 491 894
tereza.virtova@ruk.cuni.cz
dobrovolnictvi@cuni.cz

Bc. Mlada Hoskova

Coordinator of the CU Volunteer Center

mlada.hoskova@ruk.cuni.cz
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Social media, newsletters, events
Bc. Evgeny Shpakovskiy
Communication specialist (social media, newsletters, events)

evgeny.shpakovskiy@ruk.cuni.cz

Production, events

Mgr. Tereza Schneiderova
Production, events

(+420) 224 491 772
tereza.schneiderova@ruk.cuni.cz
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